Frequency (MHz) Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

BN N W
oo o u O

Iy
o

30

25

20

15

10

NDA/JunoN RH flux density
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46 4.8 5.0 5.2 5.4 5.6 5.8
Day 20251105 (h)

NDA/JunoN LH flux density

46 4.8 5.0 5.2 5.4 5.6 5.8
Day 20251105 (h)

Circular Polarization (RH<0, LH>0)

46 4.8 5.0 5.2 5.4 5.6 5.8
Day 20251105 (h)



